Tier 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Tier 2
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Tier 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Tier 2
7th
8th
9th
10th

Tier 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Tier 2

13/14U Boys

Tran/VanHuizen
Louie/Bae
Ventresca/Battad
Prinsloo/Castello
Kam/Wong
Soolsma/larvis
Toews/Bartulin
Maffia/Degreef

Baker/Wishart
Scott/Beck
Ivans/VanDyk
Needman/Barlett
Liakas/Snitz
Hofer/VanHuizen

15U Boys
Prinsloo/De Greeff
Klaassen/Loewen
Graveson/Zhou
Matheson/Cruz
Harder/Chwelos
Funk/Dhillon
Morales/La Guardia
Klassen/Rempel

16U Boys

Bratsberg/Marthinson
McMullin/Dowhaniuk
Hofer/Schnitzer
Everton/Paisley
Yang/Tam
Ardanaz/Yuen

Buhrig/Barrero
Schutz/Stinchcomb
Jang/Hu
Louie/Wang

17/18U Boys

Harder/Webb
Gamache/Fefchak
Bevis/Lui
Butchart/Peleshyuk
Teasdale/Loewen
Kartysch/Ambrose

600
560
530
515
490
470
450
430

410
400
375
350
325
300

630
594
567
553.5
531
513
495
477

700
660
630
615
590
570

550

530
NPA

500

800
760
730
715
690
670

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Tier 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Tier 2
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Tier 1
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

Tier 2
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

Tier 1
1st
2nd

Beach Provincials Final Standings

13U Girls

Watson/Chang
Hamilton/Gamache
Ladd/Shanks
Pemberton/Shanlee
Mahon/Steele
Prefontaine/Hope
Beck/Attieh
So/Howard
Lee-Pii/Ingram
Marshall/Robertson

14U Girls Division 1

MacNeil/Dendes
Muellar/Stausgaard
Robles/Dumonceaux
Hayes/Edgar
Neilly/Barfoot
Gray/Davidson
Ingram/Chen
Ivans/Kunz

Soellur/Vanheukelom
Anderson/Gretsy
Berisoff/Lachapelle
Savage/Carroll
Ruff/Cao

Demers/Bos
Blackman/Dufrense
Anderson/Ringer

14U Girls Division 2

Suomi/Campbell
Langdon/March
Atsma/Brandsma
Goundry/Dorahay
Bahi/Shaver
Sudiro/Adamas

Capolongo/Almeida
Jogovac/Levchuk
Clarke/Spak
South/Weick
Thind/Kobylanski

15U Girls Division 1

Hill/Boddington
May/Pomponio

600
560
530
515
490
470
450
430
410
400

600
560
530
515
490
470
450
430

410
400
375
350
325
300
275
250

250
225
200
175
150
125

100
75
50
25
25

700
660



7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Tier 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Tier 2
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Tier 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Tier 2
9th

10th
T11th
T11th
13th
14th
15th

Lam/Shen
Bontkes/Macadam
Toews/Armstrong
Turner/Bates
Willems/Kornelson

16U Girls

Purdy/Godek
Goodridge/Lee-Pii
Copping/Cowie
May/Mutch
Gamache/Boughen
Oxland/Tognetti
Ramsden/Lee
Gow/Molengraaf
Jonkman/Bruinsma
Campbell/Beltran

Thomas/Rieger
Hughes/Meshcherekova
Warkentin/Lukas
Sugue/Kwan
Demers/Noh
Murdock/Ballard
Shelemey/Hourigan
Muller/Beck
Tam/Wong
Flamand/Gage

16U Girls

Stone/Attieh
Finan/Yang
Huberts/Marazzi
Demers/Zulinick
Harris/Towers
Wilson/Rae
Aasen/Heiltjes
Watson/Vanderdeen

Molnar/Liaskas
Bonner/Robertson
Lopes/Wicklund
Smith/Chwelos
Mckinley/Lilley
Fahey/Fahey
Ringer/Tremblay

650
630
610
600
575

700
660
630
615
590
570
550
530
510
500

475
450
425
400
375
350
325
300
275
250

800
760
730
715
690
670
650
630

610
600
575
575
525
500
475

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Tier 2
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Tier 1
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

Tier 2
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
T11th
T11lth
13th
14th
15th

Pantovic/Molnar
Wong/Connolly
Ostojic/Wilson
Mahon/Steele
Cuellar/Trudeau
Browne/Browne

Hall/McLeod
Ridd/Cooney
Breuer/Fiedler
Wong/Hayes
Ward/Kolof
Scholz/Marriott
Tazumi/Simper
Schueler/Savage

15U Girls Division 2

lonica/Thomas
Davidson/Cameron
Ong/Velasco
Krause/Attieh
Torrik/Sandini
Wong/Bi

Gentile/Rivers
Leung/Xu
Suzuki/Dee
Mujdei/Chen
Louie/Louie
Lukawski/Olaguer

17/18U Girls

Stone/Attieh
Finan/Yang
Huberts/Marazzi
Demers/Zulinick
Harris/Towers
Wilson/Rae
Watson/Vanderdeen
Aasen/Heiltjes
Molnar/Liaskas
Bonner/Robertson
Smith/Chwelos
Lopes/Wicklund
Mckinlay/Lilley
Fahey/Fahey
Ringer/Tremblay

630
615
590
570
550
530

510
500
475
450
425
400
375
350

350
325
300
275
250
225

200
175
150
125
100

75

800
760
730
715
690
670
650
630
610
600
575
575
525
500
475



