Beach Provincials Final Standings

	13/14U Boys			13U Girls	
Tier 1					
1st	Tran/VanHuizen	600	1st	Watson/Chang	600
2nd	Louie/Bae	560	2nd	Hamilton/Gamache	560
3rd	Ventresca/Battad	530	3rd	Ladd/Shanks	530
4th	Prinsloo/Castello	515	4th	Pemberton/Shanlee	515
5th	Kam/Wong	490	5th	Mahon/Steele	490
6th	Soolsma/Jarvis	470	6th	Prefontaine/Hope	470
7th	Toews/Bartulin	450	7th	Beck/Attieh	450
8th	Maffia/Degreef	430	8th	So/Howard	430
			9th	Lee-Pii/Ingram	410
Tier 2			10th	Marshall/Robertson	400
9th	Baker/Wishart	410			
10th	Scott/Beck	400			
11th	Ivans/VanDyk	375		14U Girls Division 1	
12th	Needman/Barlett	350			
13th	Liakas/Snitz	325	Tier 1		
14th	Hofer/VanHuizen	300	1st	MacNeil/Dendes	600
			2nd	Muellar/Stausgaard	560
			3rd	Robles/Dumonceaux	530
	15U Boys		4th	Hayes/Edgar	515
1st	Prinsloo/De Greeff	630	5th	Neilly/Barfoot	490
2nd	Klaassen/Loewen	594	6th	Gray/Davidson	470
3rd	Graveson/Zhou	567	7th	Ingram/Chen	450
4th	Matheson/Cruz	553.5	8th	Ivans/Kunz	430
5th	Harder/Chwelos	531			
6th	Funk/Dhillon	513	Tier 2		
7th	Morales/La Guardia	495	9th	Soellur/Vanheukelom	410
8th	Klassen/Rempel	477	10th	Anderson/Gretsy	400
	, ,		11th	Berisoff/Lachapelle	375
			12th	Savage/Carroll	350
	16U Boys		13th	Ruff/Cao	325
Tier 1	,		14th	Demers/Bos	300
1st	Bratsberg/Marthinson	700	15th	Blackman/Dufrense	275
2nd	McMullin/Dowhaniuk	660	16th	Anderson/Ringer	250
3rd	Hofer/Schnitzer	630			
4th	Everton/Paisley	615		14U Girls Division 2	
5th	Yang/Tam	590			
6th	Ardanaz/Yuen	570	Tier 1		
0	7 ii dana2/ 1 den	370	17th	Suomi/Campbell	250
Tier 2			18th	Langdon/March	225
7th	Buhrig/Barrero	550	19th	Atsma/Brandsma	200
8th	Schutz/Stinchcomb	530	20th	Goundry/Dorahay	175
9th	Jang/Hu	NPA	21st	Bahi/Shaver	150
10th	Louie/Wang	500	22nd	Sudiro/Adamas	125
10011	Louic/ Wang	300	22110	Sudit of Additios	123
			Tier 2		
	17/18U Boys		23rd	Capolongo/Almeida	100
Tier 1	17/100 boys		24th	Jogovac/Levchuk	75
1st	Harder/Webb	800	25th	Clarke/Spak	50
	·		26th	South/Weick	
2nd	Gamache/Fefchak	760 730		•	25 25
3rd 4+b	Bevis/Lui	730 715	27th	Thind/Kobylanski	25
4th	Butchart/Peleshyuk	715 600		1EU Cirlo Division 1	
5th	Teasdale/Loewen	690	T: - · 4	15U Girls Division 1	
6th	Kartysch/Ambrose	670	Tier 1	Hill/Dadding Co.	700
T: 2			1st	Hill/Boddington	700
Tier 2			2nd	May/Pomponio	660

7th	Lam/Shen	650	3rd	Pantovic/Molnar	630
8th	Bontkes/Macadam	630	4th	Wong/Connolly	615
9th	Toews/Armstrong	610	5th	Ostojic/Wilson	590
10th	Turner/Bates	600	6th	Mahon/Steele	570
11th	Willems/Kornelson	575	7th	Cuellar/Trudeau	550
11(11	Willetins/ Northelson	373	8th	Browne/Browne	530
			•	2.0	
	16U Girls		Tier 2		
Tier 1			9th	Hall/McLeod	510
1st	Purdy/Godek	700	10th	Ridd/Cooney	500
2nd	Goodridge/Lee-Pii	660	11th	Breuer/Fiedler	475
3rd	Copping/Cowie	630	12th	Wong/Hayes	450
4th	May/Mutch	615	13th	Ward/Kolof	425
5th	Gamache/Boughen	590	14th	Scholz/Marriott	400
6th	Oxland/Tognetti	570	15th	Tazumi/Simper	375
7th	Ramsden/Lee	550	16th	Schueler/Savage	350
8th	Gow/Molengraaf	530			
9th	Jonkman/Bruinsma	510		15U Girls Division 2	
10th	Campbell/Beltran	500	Tier 1		
			17th	Ionica/Thomas	350
Tier 2			18th	Davidson/Cameron	325
11th	Thomas/Rieger	475	19th	Ong/Velasco	300
12th	Hughes/Meshcherekova	450	20th	Krause/Attieh	275
13th	Warkentin/Lukas	425	21st	Torrik/Sandini	250
14th	Sugue/Kwan	400	22nd	Wong/Bi	225
15th	Demers/Noh	375			
16th	Murdock/Ballard	350	Tier 2		
17th	Shelemey/Hourigan	325	23rd	Gentile/Rivers	200
18th	Muller/Beck	300	24th	Leung/Xu	175
19th	Tam/Wong	275	25th	Suzuki/Dee	150
20th	Flamand/Gage	250	26th	Mujdei/Chen	125
			27th	Louie/Louie	100
	16U Girls		28th	Lukawski/Olaguer	75
Tier 1					
1st	Stone/Attieh	800		17/18U Girls	
2nd	Finan/Yang	760			
3rd	Huberts/Marazzi	730	1st	Stone/Attieh	800
4th	Demers/Zulinick	715	2nd	Finan/Yang	760
5th	Harris/Towers	690	3rd	Huberts/Marazzi	730
6th	Wilson/Rae	670	4th	Demers/Zulinick	715
7th	Aasen/Heiltjes	650	5th	Harris/Towers	690
8th	Watson/Vanderdeen	630	6th	Wilson/Rae	670
			7th	Watson/Vanderdeen	650
Tier 2			8th	Aasen/Heiltjes	630
9th	Molnar/Liaskas	610	9th	Molnar/Liaskas	610
10th	Bonner/Robertson	600	10th	Bonner/Robertson	600
T11th	Lopes/Wicklund	575	T11th	Smith/Chwelos	575
T11th	Smith/Chwelos	575	T11th	Lopes/Wicklund	575
13th	Mckinley/Lilley	525	13th	Mckinlay/Lilley	525
14th	Fahey/Fahey	500	14th	Fahey/Fahey	500
15th	Ringer/Tremblay	475	15th	Ringer/Tremblay	475